Transaction in Own Shares
RNS Number : 3016W
Vodafone Group Plc

12 July 2024

VODAFONE GROUP PLC

TRANSACTIONS IN OWN SECURITIES

12 July 2024

Vodafone Group Plc ("Vodafone") announces today that it has purchased the
following number of its ordinary shares of 202%1 US cents each from Morgan
Stanley & Co. International Plc. Such purchase was effected pursuant to instructions
issued by Vodafone on 15 May 2024, as announced on 15 May 2024 (the

"Programme"):

Date of purchase: 12 July 2024
Number of ordinary shares purchased: 3,401,744
Highest price paid per share (pence): 71.58
Lowest price paid per share (pence): 70.62

Volume weighted average price paid per share (pence):  70.85

Vodafone intends to hold the purchased shares in treasury. Following the purchase
of these shares, Vodafone holds 1,564,745,357 of its ordinary shares in treasury and
has 26,642,918,320 ordinary shares in issue (excluding treasury shares).

As part of the Programme, Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc. purchases
Vodafone (213800TB53ELEUKM7Q61) ordinary shares and sells such shares to
Vodafone. In connection with the above purchases, on 12 July 2024 Morgan Stanley
& Co. International Plc. (as riskless principal) elected to purchase 3,401,744
Vodafone ordinary shares to sell to Vodafone. A schedule of individual trades carried
out by Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc. on 12 July 2024 is set out below.

Schedule of purchases - aggregate information



Trading venue

XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX

Volume weighted
average price (pence
per share)
70.83
70.87
70.89
70.87
70.85

Aggregated volume

Schedule of purchases - individual transactions

Transaction
Time

12/07/2024
09:10:53
12/07/2024
09:10:53
12/07/2024
09:26:58
12/07/2024
09:37:47
12/07/2024
09:47:10
12/07/2024
09:47:10
12/07/2024
09:51:42
12/07/2024
10:04:25
12/07/2024
10:17:58
12/07/2024
10:24:59
12/07/2024
10:25:13
12/07/2024
10:29:03
12/07/2024
10:34:23
12/07/2024
10:43:39
12/07/2024
10:43:39
12/07/2024
10:55:22
12/07/2024
10:55:22
12/07/2024
11:13:15
12/07/2024
11:13:49
12/07/2024
11:21:28
12/07/2024
11:27:34
12/07/2024
11:27:34
12/07/2024
11:40:52
12/07/2024
11:44:32
12/07/2024
11:49:31
12/07/2024
12:02:25
12/07/2024
12:04:54
12/07/2024
12:04:54
12/07/2024
12:04:54

Trading
Venue

CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX

CHIX

Number of
Shares

1218
6267
7169
7376
4532
3264
8467
15779
7232
2671
1508
7880
8738
3252
3965
8442
7770
7441
7083
7241
4471
3951
150
16461
7102
15456
7200
6217

2432

2,014,835

733,706

161,784

323,050

168,369
Price Per Transaction
Share Reference
(pence) Number
71.38 3056202413034
71.38 3056202413035
71.58 E0JTSOmgqRTt
71.48 E0JTSOmgqYry
71.48 3056202415455
71.48 17583
71.48 E0JTSOmgqhtY
71.42 20451
71.36 3056202417640
71.30 E0JTSOmgr3fN
71.30 EQJTSOmgr40N
71.32 3056202418606
71.22 EQJTSP36G4fv
71.22 235092511733
71.22 235092511734
71.06 3056202420199
71.04 235092512355
71.02 EQJTSP36HM3]
71.00 E0JTSOmgrRNY
71.08 EQJTSP36HcNO
70.88 EQJTSP36HrDgq
70.88 EQJTSP36HrDv
71.00 E0JTSOmgre6l
71.02 E0JTSOmgrfoU
70.98 3056202423608
71.06 E0JTSOmgrgMi
71.10 3056202424744
71.10 3056202424745
71.10 3056202424746



12/07/2024
12:07:48
12/07/2024
12:07:48
12/07/2024
12:15:33
12/07/2024
12:21:14
12/07/2024
12:21:14
12/07/2024
12:21:29
12/07/2024
12:21:29
12/07/2024
12:21:29
12/07/2024
12:23:03
12/07/2024
12:23:03
12/07/2024
12:26:38
12/07/2024
12:26:38
12/07/2024
12:31:15
12/07/2024
12:31:15
12/07/2024
12:32:29
12/07/2024
12:37:46
12/07/2024
12:37:46
12/07/2024
12:37:46
12/07/2024
12:43:38
12/07/2024
12:43:38
12/07/2024
12:43:38
12/07/2024
12:43:38
12/07/2024
12:43:38
12/07/2024
12:51:28
12/07/2024
12:51:28
12/07/2024
12:54:32
12/07/2024
12:54:32
12/07/2024
12:54:32
12/07/2024
12:54:32
12/07/2024
12:59:39
12/07/2024
12:59:39
12/07/2024
13:07:31
12/07/2024
13:07:31
12/07/2024
13:07:31
12/07/2024
13:07:31
12/07/2024
13:09:32
12/07/2024
13:09:32
12/07/2024
13:16:33
12/07/2024
13:16:33

XLON
XLON
BATE

CHIX

CHIX

XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
BATE

BATE

XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON

XLON

42

9332

19564

3577

4718

8612

10150

8451

6352

2545

8758

888

4606

15415

1854

7250

9620

7512

1452

1871

724

4966

17698

13976

13976

2257

12090

9802

9833

13744

13298

14616

14616

42

4252

11586

11064

9891

947

71.06

71.06

71.04

71.04

71.04

71.02

71.02

71.02

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.94

70.90

70.90

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

70.86

70.88

70.94

70.94

70.94

70.94

70.92

70.92

70.96

70.96

EQJTSOmgrtuR
EQJTSOmgrtuU
235092516509
3056202425758
3056202425759
EQJTSOmgrz]T
3056202425774
3056202425775
EQJTSOmgrzud
EQJTSOmgrzug
235092517038
235092517039
E0JTSOmgs3f9
EQJTSOmgs3fB
38332
E0JTSOmgs657
E0JTSOmgs659
38837
E0JTSOmgs8UA
E0JTSOmgs8UC
E0JTSOmgs8UG
E0JTSOmgs8UI
39451
EQJTSOmgsB8g
E0JTSOmgsB91
E0JTSOmgsCWb
EQJTSOmgsCWI
E0JTSOmgsCWj
EQJTSOmgsCWV
EQJTSOmgsF50
3056202428114
E0QJTSOmgsJUJ
E0JTSOmgsJUO
E0JTSOmgsJUQ
EQJTSOmgsJUU
EQJTSOmgsKDw
3056202428881
EQJTSOmgsNZa

EQJTSOmgsNZc



12/07/2024
13:16:33
12/07/2024
13:16:33
12/07/2024
13:16:33
12/07/2024
13:17:52
12/07/2024
13:22:57
12/07/2024
13:23:17
12/07/2024
13:30:01
12/07/2024
13:30:01
12/07/2024
13:30:01
12/07/2024
13:30:01
12/07/2024
13:39:09
12/07/2024
13:39:09
12/07/2024
13:39:09
12/07/2024
13:39:09
12/07/2024
13:39:09
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:01
12/07/2024
13:43:07
12/07/2024
13:43:07
12/07/2024
13:49:01
12/07/2024
13:51:17
12/07/2024
13:51:17
12/07/2024
13:51:17
12/07/2024
13:51:17
12/07/2024
13:51:17
12/07/2024
13:51:17
12/07/2024
13:57:58

CHIX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX

CHIX

11686

11346

10617

11945

15856

12541

13662

13662

1525

17048

16176

16176

2740

1873

2984

7602

7314

1861

2445

4566

1722

1722

1722

1722

1722

1722

15362

2071

15629

10555

7945

17494

4283

5626

3964

17130

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.90

70.86

70.82

70.90

70.90

70.90

70.88

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.86

70.86

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.82

70.82

70.88

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.96

3056202429689
3056202429690
235092519706
44405
E0JTSOmgsRTB
EQJTSOmgsRyg
EQJTSOmgsXdy
EQJTSOmgsXe3
EQJTSOmgsXe7
3056202431235
E0JTSOmgskTA
EQJTSOmgskTE
EQJTSOmgskT]
EQJTSOmgskSk
EQJTSOmgskSm
3056202433037
3056202433038
235092521851
49495

49496
EQJTSP36Mfyf
EQJTSP36Mfyh
EQJTSP36Mfyn
EOQJTSP36Mfyp
EQJTSP36Mfyw
EQJTSP36Mfyy
EQJTSP36MfyY
EQJTSP36MfzB
EQJTSP36MfzF
49540

49541
EQJTSOmgsuEi
EQJTSOmgsw9d
EQJTSOmgsw9h
3056202433755
235092522348
50844
EOQJTSP36N3pt

3056202434163



12/07/2024
13:57:58
12/07/2024
14:00:12
12/07/2024
14:00:12
12/07/2024
14:00:16
12/07/2024
14:03:02
12/07/2024
14:04:29
12/07/2024
14:04:32
12/07/2024
14:04:33
12/07/2024
14:04:33
12/07/2024
14:04:33
12/07/2024
14:06:30
12/07/2024
14:09:28
12/07/2024
14:09:57
12/07/2024
14:09:57
12/07/2024
14:09:57
12/07/2024
14:09:57
12/07/2024
14:09:57
12/07/2024
14:09:57
12/07/2024
14:09:57
12/07/2024
14:10:45
12/07/2024
14:10:45
12/07/2024
14:18:35
12/07/2024
14:18:35
12/07/2024
14:18:35
12/07/2024
14:24:26
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:25:15

CHIX
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE

AQXE

638

17292

17849

9018

9143

17076

6888

1275

1895

6432

188

4563

9918

13217

7619

1759

2296

3016

2125

6298

11615

22965

22965

16617

1322

8294

10342

517

10246

9092

10268

9688

2226

2514

2372

2923

3303

3116

70.96

70.92

70.92

70.90

70.92

70.90

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.82

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.98

70.98

70.98

70.96

70.98

70.98

70.96

70.98

70.98

70.96

70.98

70.98

3056202434164
EQJTSOmgtlyu
3056202434364
52161
3056202434579
52843
EQJTSP36NbUD
EQJTSOmgt4wO
EQJTSOmgt4wQ
3056202434723
EQJTSOmgt6Ky
EQJTSOmgt8yz
EQJTSOmgt9Ma
EQJTSOmgtIMY
3056202435139
3056202435140
235092523451
53697
EQJTSP36Noit
3056202435292
3056202435293
EQJTSOmgtH7I
EQJTSOmgtH7R
EQJTSOmgtH7Y
56311
EQJTSOmgtNJF
E0JTSOmgtN]]J
E0JTSOmgtNHu
E0JTSOmgtNHx
EQJTSOmgtNI1
3056202436459
3056202436456
3056202436457
235092524491
235092524489
235092524490
56518

56516

56517



12/07/2024
14:25:15
12/07/2024
14:30:20
12/07/2024
14:30:20
12/07/2024
14:30:20
12/07/2024
14:30:20
12/07/2024
14:30:20
12/07/2024
14:30:20
12/07/2024
14:30:20
12/07/2024
14:30:20
12/07/2024
14:30:59
12/07/2024
14:30:59
12/07/2024
14:36:46
12/07/2024
14:36:46
12/07/2024
14:36:46
12/07/2024
14:36:46
12/07/2024
14:36:46
12/07/2024
14:38:49
12/07/2024
14:39:30
12/07/2024
14:39:30
12/07/2024
14:39:30
12/07/2024
14:39:30
12/07/2024
14:39:30
12/07/2024
14:39:30
12/07/2024
14:39:30
12/07/2024
14:39:45
12/07/2024
14:39:45
12/07/2024
14:39:45
12/07/2024
14:39:45
12/07/2024
14:41:35
12/07/2024
14:43:23
12/07/2024
14:43:23
12/07/2024
14:43:23
12/07/2024
14:43:23
12/07/2024
14:43:23
12/07/2024
14:43:23
12/07/2024
14:43:23
12/07/2024
14:43:23
12/07/2024
14:45:04
12/07/2024
14:45:04

TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

CHIX

2060

13138

14886

3534

3400

13138

14886

4093

1692

12007

1611

1700

13015

519

9051

14715

5273

15875

15010

387

3285

4827

3401

610

7500

2250

2250

20006

8580

4644

4644

8580

4644

12043

1181

8756

12482

11803

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.96

70.86

70.86

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.78

70.78

70.78

70.78

70.76

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.90

70.90

EQJTSP360SZg
EQJTSOmgtTKn
EQJTSOmgtTKp
EQJTSOmgtTKr
EQJTSOmgtTKt
EQJTSOmgtTL1
EQJTSOmgtTL3
EQJTSOmgtTL5
EQJTSOmgtTL7
EQJTSOmgtUtz
EQJTSOmgtUux
EQJTSOmgtfTe
EQJTSOmgtfTj
EQJTSOmgt{T]
EQJTSOmgtfTp
EQJTSOmgtfTW
62011
EQJTSOmgtiaV
3056202439110
235092526236
235092526237
235092526238
62282
EQJTSP36PQCH
E0JTSOmgtj0B
E0QJTSOmgtjOD
E0QJTSOmgtjOK
E0QJTSOmgtj00
E0JTSOmgtlGO
EQJTSOmgtn6w
EQJTSOmgtn6y
E0JTSOmgtn72
E0JTSOmgtn75
E0JTSOmgtn77
EQJTSOmgtn7B
EQJTSOmgtn7D
EQJTSOmgtn7F
E0JTSOmgtpG7

3056202440075



12/07/2024
14:45:04
12/07/2024
14:45:04
12/07/2024
14:46:25
12/07/2024
14:46:25
12/07/2024
14:46:25
12/07/2024
14:46:25
12/07/2024
14:46:25
12/07/2024
14:47:40
12/07/2024
14:47:40
12/07/2024
14:47:40
12/07/2024
14:47:40
12/07/2024
14:47:40
12/07/2024
14:47:40
12/07/2024
14:47:40
12/07/2024
14:47:40
12/07/2024
14:51:05
12/07/2024
14:55:09
12/07/2024
14:55:09
12/07/2024
14:55:09
12/07/2024
14:55:09
12/07/2024
14:56:26
12/07/2024
14:58:03
12/07/2024
14:58:03
12/07/2024
14:58:03
12/07/2024
14:58:03
12/07/2024
14:58:03
12/07/2024
14:58:05
12/07/2024
14:58:05
12/07/2024
14:58:05
12/07/2024
14:58:06
12/07/2024
14:58:07
12/07/2024
14:58:07
12/07/2024
14:59:48
12/07/2024
14:59:48
12/07/2024
14:59:48
12/07/2024
14:59:48
12/07/2024
14:59:55
12/07/2024
14:59:58
12/07/2024
14:59:58

BATE

TRQX
XLON
CHIX

BATE

AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

BATE

AQXE
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON

XLON

2890

2675

10531

9957

2438

3203

2256

13385

13025

3167

7222

7222

17921

127

17921

17582

12889

12889

578

4862

16037

12056

11400

2791

3666

2583

16590

2669

1861

4380

4397

568

15116

1326

2407

892

5315

2250

2258

70.90

70.90

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.92

70.86

70.86

70.86

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.88

70.78

70.86

70.86

70.86

70.86

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.84

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.82

70.80

70.80

70.80

70.80

70.78

70.78

70.78

235092526919
EQJTSP36PImo
EQJTSOmgtqzS
3056202440310
235092527045
64498
EQJTSP36Ps6W
E0JTSOmgtsV3
EQJTSOmgtsV7
EQJTSOmgtsVD
EQJTSOmgtsUa
EQJTSOmgtsUe
EQJTSOmgtsUg
E0JTSOmgtsUi
EQJTSOmgtsUY
3056202440999
EQJTSOmguleG
EQJTSOmguleN
EQJTSOmguleP
EQJTSOmguleT
3056202441913
E0JTSOmgu4dT
3056202442134
235092528334
68242
EQJTSP36QdYq
68256

68258

68259
EQJTSOmgu4fa
EQJTSOmgu4fi
EQJTSOmgu4fk
EQJTSOmgu6RK
EQJTSOmgu6Sa
EQJTSOmgu6Sz
68704
EQJTSOmgu60Q
EQJTSOmgu6pP

EQJTSOmgu6pV



12/07/2024
14:59:58
12/07/2024
15:01:43
12/07/2024
15:01:49
12/07/2024
15:01:49
12/07/2024
15:01:51
12/07/2024
15:01:51
12/07/2024
15:02:45
12/07/2024
15:02:45
12/07/2024
15:02:45
12/07/2024
15:02:46
12/07/2024
15:02:46
12/07/2024
15:02:46
12/07/2024
15:02:47
12/07/2024
15:02:48
12/07/2024
15:07:02
12/07/2024
15:07:02
12/07/2024
15:07:02
12/07/2024
15:07:02
12/07/2024
15:07:04
12/07/2024
15:07:06
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This announcement will also be available on Vodafone's website.
For more information, please contact:

Investor Relations:

investors.vodafone.com

ir@vodafone.co.uk

Media Relations:

Vodafone.com/media/contact

GroupMedia@vodafone.com

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the
Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and
conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please
contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage
with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with
others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock
Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.
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